





Lake Chabot Trail Challenge

Half Marathon | 5K
Sunday, 4 June 2023
Castro Valley Sports Foundation (CVSF) Fundraiser Event
2023 Sponsorship Application Form

Castro Valley Sports Foundation (CVSF) was founded in 2002, a volunteer-based, non-profit 501(c)(3) California, Employer Identification Number (EIN) 54-2101025 organization that provides charitable assistance and support for youth sports and athletics in Castro Valley. This fundraiser event and your sponsorship dollars will go directly to help widen and sustain sports participation that values personal integrity, team and leadership skills. CVSF has donated more than \$300K to CVHS Football Stadium; youth track and cross country, tennis, softball, soccer, baseball, swimming & diving, golf, volleyball and wrestling.

We offer five (5) different sponsorship opportunities with its corresponding benefits. Your sponsorship dollars are fully tax-deductible. Please consider sponsoring our Lake Chabot Trail Challenge event.

Sponsorship Opportunities:				
☐ Bronze \$250				
Silver \$500				
☐ Gold \$1,000				
Platinum \$2,500				
Diamond \$5,000				
Check #				
Contact Information (please print clearly)				
Sponsor Name (Point of Contact)	Company Name	Company Name		
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Phone	 Email			
	_			

Please send application form and check written out to Castro Valley Sports Foundation and mail to CVSF, Attention: LCTC/Treasurer, PO Box 20687, Castro Valley, CA 94546. For more details, visit www.castrovalleysportsfoundation.org. Send business logo to teamlunt07@gmail.com.